
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

01-07-2024
Las Últimas Noticias
Las Últimas Noticias
Noticia general
Tabla de más de 150 medicamentos con descuento para personas mayores

17
692,8
$ 3.809.638

91.144
224.906

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

01-07-2024
Las Últimas Noticias
Las Últimas Noticias
Noticia general
Tabla de más de 150 medicamentos con descuento para personas mayores

18
664,9
$ 3.656.025

91.144
224.906

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


